
Or click on a link received in a Clinician’s text 

Hi Mrs. Jones, ready to 
begin your appointment? 
Please click on the link 
below and we’ll get 
started.  

Instructions 

Virtual eVisit 
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How to check in for your eVisit appointment

1

2

3

4

5

Or click on a link received in a Clinician’s text 

Hi Mrs. Jones, ready to 
begin your appointment? 
Please click on the link 
below and we’ll get 
started.  

Instructions 

Click on a link received in a Clinician’s text

Use a computer or device with camera/microphone

PC and Mac
Chrome | Firefox | Safari

Android
Chrome

iOS
Safari

Allow your browser to use your webcam and microphone

Type in your name and click check in

Your care provider will start your visit

Call Tips
l Make sure you have a good internet connection

l Restart your device before the visit

l Test your camera and mic from the waiting room

l Secure
l No software to download
l HIPAA compliant
l No registration needed


